
http://www.smilecaa.org/ St. Martin, Iberia, Lafayette Community Action Age
501 St. John St. 2015 Annual Agency Profile Chief Executive Officer: Mr. Royal Hill

Lafayette, LA 70502 337-234-3272

Financial Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Operating Funding Sources
148 Lafayette, LA Fare Revenues $22,959 6.0% $22,959

179 Square Miles Local Funds $10,000 2.6% $10,000

252,720 Population State Funds $156,016 40.6% $156,016

148 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Federal Assistance $182,000 47.4% $182,000

Other UZAs Served Other Funds $13,156 3.4% $13,156

Total Operating Funds Expended $384,131 100.0% $384,131

Service Area Statistics

148 Square Miles

73,999 Population Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Service Consumption State Funds $0

15,005 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Federal Assistance $0

Other Funds $0

Service Supplied Total Capital Funds Expended $0

170,222 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

9,595 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Fare Revenues: 6.% Local Funds: 2.6% State Funds: 40.6% Federal Assistance: 47.4% Other Funds: 3.4%

Database Information
NTDID: 60132

Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of 

Capital 

Funds

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Demand Response 8                    -                        $384,131 $22,959 $0 15,005 170,222 9,595 4.1

Total 8                    -                        $384,131 $22,959 $0 15,005 170,222 9,595

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $2.26 $40.03 Demand Response $25.60 0.1 1.6

Total $2.26 $40.03 Total $25.60 0.1 1.6

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

OE/VRM # 3.41 # 2.26 2012: $2.89 2013: $3.41 2014: $2.19 2015: $2.26

UPT/VRM # 0.13 # 0.09 2012: .12 2013: .13 2014: .09 2015: .09

OE/VRM Demand Response

UPT/VRM

Notes:

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Average Fleet Age

in Years¹

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

49 New Orleans, LA; 126 Shreveport, LA; 0 Louisiana Non-UZA; 68 Baton 

Rouge, LA
6.0%

2.6%

40.6%

47.4%

3.4%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

12 13 14 15

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Demand 
Response

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

12 13 14 15

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Demand Response

http://www.smilecaa.org/

