St. Martin, Iberia, Lafayette Community Action Age 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sources of Operating Funds Expended					Operating Funding Sources		
148 Lafayette, LA		Fare Revenues		\$22,959	6.0%				
179 Square Miles			Local Funds	\$10,000	2.6%				
252,720 Population		State Funds		\$156,016	40.6%			3.4%	
148 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		Federal Assistance		\$182,000	47.4%		3.478	3.478	
Other UZAs Served			Other Funds	\$13,156	3.4%		47.4%		
49 New Orleans, LA; 126 Shreveport, LA; 0 Louisiana Non-UZA; 68 Baton Rouge, LA		Total Operating Funds Expended		3 \$384,131	100.0%			6.0%	
Service Area Statistics								2.6%	
148 Square Mile	s		es of Capital Fu						
73,999 Population		Fare Revenues		\$0					
		Local Funds		\$0					
Service Consumption		State Funds		\$0					
15,005 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Federal Assistance		\$0					
			Other Funds	\$0				40.6%	
Service Supplied		Total Capital Funds Expended		d \$0				40.078	
-	icle Revenue Miles (VRM) icle Revenue Hours (VRH)								
Database Information NTDID: 60132 Reporter Type: Reduced Re	porter		Mod	lal Characterist	ics				
Operation Characteristics									
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating		Uses of Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Age
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	Average Fleet Age
Demand Response	8	Transportation	\$384,131	\$22,959	\$0	15,005	170,222	9,595	4.
Total	8	-	\$384,131	\$22,959	\$0 \$0	15,005	170,222	9,595	4.
lotal	0		<i>4004,101</i>	<i>QLL,000</i>	ψŪ	10,000	110,222	0,000	
Performance Measures									
	Service		Efficiency					Service Effectiveness	
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per	Operatin	g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	e Revenue Hour		Мо	de	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response	\$2.26		\$40.03		Demand Response		\$25.60	0.1	1.6
Total	\$2.26		\$40.03		Total		\$25.60	0.1	1.6
Operating Expense per Vehicl Respor		ked Passenger Trips pe Demand Re		Mile:					
\$4.00	0.15	Demand Re	000.00						
\$3.00									
\$2.00	0.10			-					
51.00	0.05								

Notes:

\$0.00

12

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

14

13

0.00

12

13

14

15

15